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Broker/Realtor

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

3800
& Growing

Likes Us

25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

GEORGETOWN
ESTATE

TOWNHOME
Super nice and
clean TH on the
bank of the credit
river close to trails,
close to the Go
Train, this is a real
nature paradise

secluded back yard andmature trees easy access
from the full W/O bsmt. finished bsmt, eat in kitchen,
fireplace, ensuite andmore.$399,000

$679,900

TOTALLY RENOVATED
Just like new! New Kitchen, New Bathrooms, New
Windows, New Flooring, 3 + 2 Bedrooms, Sun room, 2
car garage, plus 20 x 20 workshop, all of this on just
under an acre south of Georgetown close to major
routes.

FOR LEASE
Great bungalow for rent close to schools, mall and Hwy
for commuting. 3 good size bedroom Dining room Living
room, fully finished basement with laundry, bedroom rec
room, comes with the appliances, pool will be repaired,
first and last, references, letter of employment.

FOR RENT
Lovely 2 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow in Georgetown South.
Includes, hardwood throughout, 5 appliances, A/C, window
covering, 2nd bedroom has Murphy Bed & desk. Many
extras, plus backyard oasis. $1600. monthly (utilities
included). Would suit mature couple or professional single.
Non smoking. Available immediately.

SupER SizE LOT 1/3 AcRE
If you are looking for this rare find of a backyard well look
no further this backyard is large enough for a pool, kids play
area, a garden for mom, a work area for dad and still have
room left over, many updates have been done newer windows,
maple kitchen cabinet, new driveway,high efficiency furnace,
hardwood under the carpet, family room extension andmore.

AcTON
BuNGALOW
LiKE NEW!

If you are looking
for a top quality
home this is it!
Custom built, with
5 washrooms,
2 fireplaces, 2

walk-outs from finished basement. Covered back
porch perfect for BBQ! This will not last long... be
first to be in!

NEW!FANTASTic
TOWNHOuSE
Very Clean And
Well Kept 3 Storey
House Has 2 Large
Bedrooms, Perfect
For The Executive
Couple, 2 Car
Garage And A Large
Deck Above With

Walk-Out From Kitchen Perfect For Entertaining, Large
Master With Walk-In And 3Pc Ensuite, Large Eat In Kit.
This Wont Last Long In A Thriving New Community.
Home Is Just Over 1500 Sq Ft. $419,900

NEW!

NEW! NEW! NEW!

$1,375,000 MLS# W2886044

9.8 AcRE
ESTATE MANOR
Stunning Property With
Mature Trees Gated
Entrance, Lamp Posts
Along The Paved Circular
Drive. This Custom Built
Colonial Manor Offers
9 Ft Ceilings, Solid
Hardwood Floors, Trim
And French Doors. 3

Marble Fireplaces, Impressive Great Room For Entertaining, Studio For
A Painter Or Photography, 2 Detached 2 Car Gar 32X20, This Property
Would Be Ideal As A Hobby Farm, Fruit Trees, Plenty Of Room For
Gardening. House Is Ready For Any Artist Studio, Great Room Could Be
A Showroom. Office Over Garage.

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

SOLD SOLD

CHRIS
DOSNE

Sales Representative

Dir: 416-578-2343
1-888-450-8301

Millennium Inc.
Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated
SPECIALIZING IN COUNTRY PROPERTIES! Visit

www.chrisdosne.com FOR 21 PHOTOS OF EACH LISTING!

8465 FIFTH LINE,
HALTON HILLS

401 to James snow to
steeles turn right to
FiFth line turn leFt

Located on the edge
of Milton city just
north of Steeles.
3 Bedroom Brick Home
with master bedroom
& modern ensuite on
main level with 80 ft x
40 ft. Detached Garage/
Workshop for 10 trucks/
cars. Eat In Granite
Tile Counter Kitchen,
Hardwoodflringthruout,
Updated vinyl windows.
Very rare location next
to city. NEW PRICE
$949,900.

OPEN HOUSE SAT JUNE 14TH, 12-2 PM
2.3 ACRE COUNTRY HOME WITH 10 CAR GARAGE

OPEN HOUSE SUN, JUNE 15, 1 - 3:00 PM
1.23 ACRE CUSTOM BUILT BUNGALOW

Near Beach, Skiing, Golfing,
Snowmobile Trail, Open Concept
Design,High Ceilings, Surrounded by
Mature Evergreen trees, 4500 Sq.Ft.
approx. of living space, Interlock
Circular Driveway, 6 Stool Centre Island
Eat-in Kitchen, Master W/5 Pc Ensuite,
2 Bedrooms W/4 p/c Ensuite Each,
Finished Basement w/ Huge Games
Room w/ 7 Stool Wet Bar, Natural Gas
Furnace, City Water & Sewer, $549,000.

NEW PRICE

1 riDge CreeK DriVe,
meaForD

hwY 26 to riDge rD to
riDge CreeK

Orval
Gates

Broker of Record

1-877-288-8812
orval@orvalgates.ca

Orval S
Gates,
Brokerage

Rockwood Bungalow
South end bungalow close to new school. Warm and
inviting home with cathedral ceiling and gas fireplace.
Eat-in kitchen and formal dining room. Part finished
basement with kitchenette and full bath. Call Orval to view.

$520,000

RuRal 1 acRE
Raised bungalow with multi-level decks & walkout to pa-
tio/private yard. Cathedral ceiling, oversized master and
hardwood in Lr/Dr. 2 washrooms. Loads of room for a
shop with 200+ feet of frontage. $439,000, Call Orval.

$439,000

Contact Orval for viewing
Toll Free 1-877-288-8812.
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